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N° TIRAGE  SOLUTION REF PTS CUM 

1 AEVSZEL      

2 L+TLEAEM  ÉVASEZ H 7 56  

3 LL+TEUKL  ÉTAMEZ 12C 32 88 

4 -ANTESAA  LEK 11C 50 138 

5 AA+DRDR?  SÉNAT 13C 39 177 

6 EYCSNEE  DARD(E)RA 6H 82 259 

7 CEES+SST  YEN I 9 47 306 

8 EMOBLUT  CESSÂTES N 2 70 376 

9 LU+EITUI  TOMBÉE 8J 33 409 

10 IUU+RGAI  LITE O 1 24 433 

11 II+UNNLI  BURGAU M 8 23 456 

12 IIILN+UR  NU G 9 19 475 

13 IIRU+ONF  LIN M 1 17 492 

14 I+GJ ASPI  FOURNIL 1G 33 525 

15 GIIP+QEL  J AS 2F 33 558 

16 EGILP+DH  QI 10B 29 587 

17 P+OEMRFO  GHILDE 3A 31 618 

18 F+OWXROH  POGROME A 1 36 654 

19 HRX+LBI?  WOLOF D 1 54 708 

20 BHLR+IPC  (S)IX 8A 66 774 

21 BHR+VUUA  CLIP L12 32 806 

22 HUV+NIAT  ABUSEUR 10E 30 836 

23 HNV+EE  DUITA E 3 24 860 
   PÉVÉ 15L 27 887 


